St Benedict’s Sixth Form
Destination Data 2023

Higher Education 138
First Choice 131
Insurance Choice 7
Clearing/amended offer 0
Russell Group 44
Number Oxbridge 2
Number Medicine / Veterinary 4
Employment / apprenticeship 32
Gap Year 0
Further Education 1
NEET 0




St Benedict’s Sixth Form
Destination Data 2023

2023:St Benedict's A*/A = 30%,
acainment N atioridl A*/A= 26.5% 2028
aeens YOrkshire A*/A = 23%. —

A Level A*-E 98% 99% 98% 98.5%



St Benedict’s Sixth Form
Destination Data 2023

BTEC/Applied General Results

Diploma
D*D*-DD
D*D*-MM
D*D*-PP

Ext Cert
D*-D
D*-M
D*-P

2022
68%
97%
100%

2022
52.8%
93.3%
98.9%

2023
69.4%
95.9%

100%

2023
50%
88.7%
97.4%



A*A
100% Art,
80% Photography

D*D*-DD
85.7% Business

83.3% Health and Social
Care

66.7% Sport
52.4% Applied Science

D*/D
71.4% Applied Science

63.2% Health & Social
Care

58.3% Business



