

# St Benedict's Sixth Form Destination Data 2023

Higher Education	138
First Choice	131
Insurance Choice	7
Clearing/amended offer	0
Russell Group	44
Number Oxbridge	2
Number Medicine / Veterinary	4
Employment / apprenticeship	32
Gap Year	0
Further Education	1
NEET	0



### St Benedict's Sixth Form Destination Data 2023

### **2023:St Benedict's A\*/A = 30%**,

Attainment			4201 26.5		2023
A Level A*-B	Yorks	hire A*	/ <b>A</b> = 23	<b>9</b> / <b>9</b> 6	58.2%
A Level A*-E		98%	99%	98%	98.5%



## St Benedict's Sixth Form Destination Data 2023

#### BTEC/Applied General Results

Diploma	2022	2023
D*D*-DD	68%	69.4%
D*D*-MM	97%	95.9%
D*D*-PP	100%	100%

Ext Cert	2022	2023
D*-D	52.8%	50%
D*-M	93.3%	88.7%
D*-P	98.9%	97.4%



A\*/A 100% Art, 80% Photography D\*D\*

3 students in Applied Science

2 students in Uniformed Protective Services

A\*-B

92.9% Chemistry

83.3% Geography

67.5% Psychology

66% History

62.9% Biology

60% Maths and English Lit,

D\*D\*-DD

85.7% Business

83.3% Health and Social

Care

66.7% Sport

52.4% Applied Science

100% A\*-C

Art, Chemistry, Dance, Drama, French, Geography, Media, Photography and Spanish D\*/D

71.4% Applied Science

63.2% Health & Social

Care

58.3% Business